701 - 'Nifty 50" (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday, Nifty 50

Nifty 50

Rank

Time

1D 15.254-16.003
'Nifty 50' (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday Nifty 50

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

15.254

15.509

15.577

15.652

15.681

15.688

15.851

15.975

2D 16.004-16.753
'Nifty 50' (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday Nifty 50

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

16.040

16.076

16.106

16.110

16.143

16.170

16.177

16.231

16.452

Draw

Race 4 Cash 2025
March 15 - 76, 2025

Nifty 50 added money and average award certificates are sponsored by Green Chile Willy's.

Rider

Linda Dyson

Margo Smith

Darci Winner

Deborah R Pate

Patty McCullar

Jeanette Scott

Sabrina Devers

Deana White

Sabrina Devers

Cindy Jones

Linda Dyson

Teresa Marr

Derald Shaw

Leanne Gandy

Paula M Heil

Deana White

Melissa Bain

Horse

(313 ] Firewater Money Bess -

Quietly Famous -

Ljh Firenfame Rocks r
Creditthefirefighter -
Your Place Or Myne r
Dh Sho Duchess -
Surprise r

Lila Washta -

Gotch Your Honorr
Streakin N Famous r

Jetfire Three Bar Lu -

@ A Streaking Fame r
Ms Playgirl Blake r
Famous N Proud -

Flying B Mercedes -

Tr Fiestaspartygirl r

Sonofarumorr

Money

$308.00

$231.00

$154.00

$77.00

$185.00

$139.00

$92.00

$46.00

Pts



Rank

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

Time

16.518

16.519

16.586

16.622

16.660

3D 16.754 to end
'Nifty 50" (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday Nifty 50

3D-1st 16.770
3D-2nd 17.009
3D-3rd 17.089
3D-4th 17.222
3D-5th 17.247
3D-6th 17.580
3D-7th 17.726
3D-8th 17.898
3D-9th 17.992

3D-10th 20.937

3D-11th 22.703
12 No Times

20.509 No Time

20.512 No Time

20.913 No Time

21.033 No Time

21.060 No Time

21.352 No Time

21.847 No Time

Draw

Rider

Russell Walraven
Kellie Boozer
Teresa Marr
Dawn Brewer

Sabrina Devers

Renae Moreau

Kelly Hess

Jill Walker

Gene Ann Dreyer

Janeen Jump

Jackie Lightfoot

Brandy Kaye Wilkins-Lovelace
Sabrina Ketcham

Mary Jo Franks

Brandy Kaye Wilkins-Lovelace

Brandy Kaye Wilkins-Lovelace

Sabrina Ketcham
Angie Hoss
Linda Dyson
Denise Campbell
Patty McCullar
Teresa Marr

Caren Lamb

Horse

Mr Flashy Fling -
Kendra Kool Kash r
335 | Sheza Jellybean
Take A Shot On Me

Bama Gurl -

Betchamakemefamous -
Laico Sixy Man r

Flo Jor

White Collar Coronar
Lkw Lucky Dashin Pcr
Survivor r

@ Dry Doc Hancock
Deja Vudoo r

Kaweahs Sandy Lenar
y

353 | Blackburn Mc Sofia r

Blackburn Mc Brynn -
y

Jigidy r

Circlebar Yonder -

Sailon Rayna Stinsonr
Onetime Anytimer

Famous French Flirtr

Sheza Freightrain -
g

M And M-

Money Pts

$123.00

$92.00

$62.00

$31.00



Rank Time

21.880 No Time

21.924 No Time

23.511 No Time

25.475 No Time

27.696 No Time

Draw

Rider

Monica Broadstreet

Teresa Marr

Melynda Walraven

Sabrina Ketcham

Derald Shaw

Horse

Go Rf Hot Money r
@ Ima Streak Of Famer
Blitzed By Famer

Write Ta Famer

Bulliondollar Fiesta -
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